Grand Prix d'Ouverture La Marseillaise |

2008

procyclingstats.com

03/02/2008 | 141km | 116 starting
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INAUDI Nicolas
STEELS Tom

ROBIN Denis
EDALEINE Christophe
ZAMPIERI Steve
NOLF Frederiek
CALDWELL Blake
HERVE Cédric
MONNERAIS Cyrille
MEIRHAEGHE Filip
NAIBO Carl

FROHN Florian
MIKHAYLOV Gennady
DUCLOS-LASSALLE Hervé
BRARD Florent
FRISCHKORN William
HARY Maryan

LARPE Mickaél
LELARGE Noan
ABAKOUMOV Igor
FINOT Frédéric
MOREAU Christophe
LEFEVRE Laurent
LISABETH Kenny

DE SCHROODER Benny
D'HOLLANDER Glenn
RENDERS Sven
BOTCHAROV Alexandre
BRANDT Christophe
DIGUET Christophe
O'BRIEN Paidi
MESPOULEDE Jean
LEBRETON Romain
VAN KUIJK Frank
ZIELINSKI Piotr
RAULT Yann

MONIER Damien
JOLY Sébastien
SINNER Benoit
NEVENS Sven
DESSEL Cyril

VAN HUFFEL Wim
KRIIT Kalle

DONALD Jason

LE FLOCH Guillaume
DOCKX Bart

KUYCKX Jan

STEURS Geert
LOUBET Julien
BONSERGENT Stéphane
LLOYD Daniel
GONZALO Eduardo
NILSSON Hakan
MCLAUGHLIN Ronan
BLAIN Alexandre
NEIRYNCK Kevin
BICHOT Freddy
ROUSSEAU Nicolas

FRA19780121
BEL19710902
FRA19790627
FRA19791101
SUI19770604
BEL19870210
USA19840327
FRA19791114
FRA19830824
BEL19710305
FRA19820817
GER19870417
RUS19740208
FRA19791224
FRA19760207
USA19810610
FRA19800527
FRA19850830
FRA19750623
BEL19810530
FRA19770320
FRA19710412
FRA19760702
BEL19810622
BEL19800723
BEL19741228
BEL19810812
RUS19750226
BEL19770506
FRA19780508
IRL19840213
FRA19801031
FRA19840123
NED19810204
POL19840503
FRA19860901
FRA19820827
FRA19790625
FRA19840807
BEL19831025
FRA19741129
BEL19790528
EST19831113
USA19800130
FRA19850216
BEL19810902
BEL19790520
BEL19810924
FRA19850111
FRA19770903
GBR19800811
ESP19830825
SWE19800829
IRL19870311
FRA19810307
BEL19821116
FRA19790909
FRA19830316
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RLM BIDEAU Jean-Marc
RLM GUILLOU Florian
AGR LEQUATRE Geoffroy
SKT CASSIDY Mark
RLM TRONET Steven
AUB THIRE Jonathan
TSV COENEN Johan
MIT TOMBAK Janek
DE VOCHT Wim
LAN CAPPELLE Andy
BAL DURET Sébastien
RLM VACHON Florian
AUB GALLAND Jérémie
TSV VANDEWALLE Kristof
HIVERT Jonathan
TALABARDON Yannick
FRIEDMAN Michael

MCCARTY Jonathan Patrick

DEIGNAN Philip

TSV PAUWELS Serge

TSV NEYENS Maarten

AUB CHAINEL Steve
DUPONT Hubert

FDJ DI GREGORIO Rémy
HUSHOVD Thor

RLM CAZAUX Pierre

TSV VEUCHELEN Frederik
LE MEVEL Christophe
BERNAUDEAU Giovanni
JEROME Vincent

COF EL FARES Julien
VOECKLER Thomas

FDJ CASAR Sandy
FOFONOV Dmitriy
FEDRIGO Pierrick

FD) LADAGNOUS Matthieu

COF DUMOULIN Samuel
RIBLON Christophe

FD) LEVARLET Guillaume

FDJ ROUX Anthony
DEVENYNS Dries
DE GREEF Francis

FD) CHEREL Mikaél
TROFIMOQV Yuri

AGR BOUET Maxime

BAL GAUTIER Cyril

LAN AMORISON Frédéric

LAN BOUCHER David

TSV GODDAERT Kristof

LAN DE WAELE Bert

AGR VOGONDY Nicolas
PAURIOL Rémi
QUEMENEUR Perrig
MARTIN Dan

AUB GALLOPIN Tony
HESJEDAL Ryder

CCD BLANK Hannes

CCD JOHANSSON Fredrik

FRA19840408
FRA19821229
FRA19810630
IRL19850323
FRA19861014
FRA19860419
BEL19790204
EST19760722
BEL19820429
BEL19790430
FRA19800903
FRA19850102
FRA19830408
BEL19850405
FRA19850323
FRA19810706
USA19820919
USA19820124
IRL19830907
BEL19831121
BEL19850301
FRA19830906
FRA19801113
FRA19850731
NOR19780118
FRA19840607
BEL19780904
FRA19800911
FRA19830825
FRA19841126
FRA19850601
FRA19790622
FRA19790202
KAZ19760815
FRA19781130
FRA19841212
FRA19800820
FRA19810117
FRA19850725
FRA19870418
BEL19830722
BEL19850202
FRA19860317
RUS19840126
FRA19861103
FRA19870926
BEL19780216
BEL19800317
BEL19861121
BEL19750721
FRA19770808
FRA19820404
FRA19840426
IRL19860820
FRA19880524
CAN19801209
GER19830430
SWE19780318



